 0618XP - Series 5x20mm
 Time-Lag Fuse Designed to IEC Standard
(Low Breaking Capacity)
Part No. Rating
06181.25XP 1.25A
061801.6XP 1.6A
0618002.XP 2A
061802.5XP 2.5A
06183.15XP 3.15A
0618004.XP 4A
0618005.XP 5A
061806.3XP 6.3A
0618008.XP 8A
0618010.XP 10A
Part No.  Rating
0618.125XP 125mA
0618.160XP 160mA
0618.200XP 200mA
0618.250XP 250mA
0618.315XP 315mA
0618.400XP 400mA
0618.500XP 500mA
0618.630XP 630mA
0618.800XP 800mA
0618001.XP 1A
        For Full Part number, please reference packaging and version specifications
Electrical Characteristics (IEC 60127-2 Standard Sheet 3)
 1.5 In 2.1 In 2.75 In 4 In 10 In